



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

31. WRIT PETITION NO. 5998 OF 2021	47 WRIT PETITION NO. 9147 OF 2014
32 WRIT PETITION NO. 12067 OF 2021	48 WRIT PETITION NO. 8792 OF 2017
33 WRIT PETITION NO. 11439 OF 2022	49 WRIT PETITION NO. 4535 OF 2018
35 WRIT PETITION NO. 2521 OF 2023	50 WRIT PETITION NO. 13268 OF 2018
36 WRIT PETITION NO. 4095 OF 2023	51 WRIT PETITION NO. 1938 OF 2019
37 WRIT PETITION NO. 4832 OF 2023	52 WRIT PETITION NO. 5787 OF 2019
38 WRIT PETITION NO. 8291 OF 2023	53 WRIT PETITION NO. 5967 OF 2019
39 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2050 OF 2020	54 WRIT PETITION NO. 2211 OF 2020
40 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1505 OF 2023	57 WRIT PETITION NO. 5146 OF 2020
41 WRIT PETITION NO. 2568 OF 2011	58 WRIT PETITION NO. 8042 OF 2020
43 WRIT PETITION NO. 1583 OF 2013	59 WRIT PETITION NO. 2055 OF 2021
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 2576 OF 2013	60 WRIT PETITION NO. 2394 OF 2021
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 8474 OF 2013	

....
AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

....
CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 11.01.2024

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 01.03.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**

ysk