

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



959 WRIT PETITION NO. 2055 OF 2021	974 WRIT PETITION NO. 4095 OF 2023
...	...
960 WRIT PETITION NO. 2112 OF 2021	975 WRIT PETITION NO. 4140 OF 2023
...	...
961 WRIT PETITION NO. 2394 OF 2021	976 WRIT PETITION NO. 4832 OF 2023
...	...
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 5998 OF 2021	977 WRIT PETITION NO. 5164 OF 2023
...	...
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 12067 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12069 OF 2021	978 WRIT PETITION NO. 6160 OF 2023
...	...
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 4276 OF 2022	979 WRIT PETITION NO. 6501 OF 2023
...	...
965 WRIT PETITION NO. 8853 OF 2022	980 WRIT PETITION NO. 14170 OF 2023
...	...
966 WRIT PETITION NO. 11439 OF 2022	981 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2050 OF 2020
...	...
967 WRIT PETITION NO. 539 OF 2023	982 FIRST APPEAL NO. 373 OF 2024
...	...
968 WRIT PETITION NO. 694 OF 2023	983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3897 OF 2017
...	...
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 1400 OF 2023	984 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 302 OF 2024 IN WP/15384/2023
...	...
970 WRIT PETITION NO. 1860 OF 2023	985 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 303 OF 2024 IN WP/15385/2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15385 OF 2023
...	...
971 WRIT PETITION NO. 2169 OF 2023	987 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6965 OF 2022 IN FAST/11249/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6966 OF 2022 IN FAST/11249/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15141 OF 2022 IN FAST/11249/2022
...	...
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2521 OF 2023	
...	
973 WRIT PETITION NO. 3945 OF 2023	
...	

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. R.R. Tandale, Mrs.  
M.L. Sangit

...

**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.**

**DATED : MARCH 01, 2024**

**PER COURT:-**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 24.04.2024.

(2)

3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S.G. MEHARE, J.)**

*Mujaheed//*