



{1}

COMMON ORDER 25.7.2024.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 25th JULY, 2024.

ORDER :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 25.7.2024	Adjourned to
982. W.P NO. 7598 of 2015 983. W.P NO. 7941 OF 2016 984. W.P NO. 13597 OF 2017 985. W.P NO. 2224 OF 2018 986. W.P NO. 1738 OF 2021	6TH SEPTEMBER, 2024.
SR. NOS. 987 TO 991 987. W.P NO. 2394 OF 2021 988. W.P NO. 14562 OF 2021 989. W.P NO. 31 OF 2022 990. W.P NO. 800 OF 2022 991. W.P NO. 3498 OF 2022	9TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
SR. NOS. 992 TO 996 992. W.P NO. 3832 OF 2022 993. W.P NO. 3833 OF 2022 994. W.P NO. 5662 OF 2022 995. W.P NO. 5824 OF 2022 996. W.P NO. 13288 OF 2022	10TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
SR. NOS. 997 TO 1001 997. W.P NO.2182 OF 2023 998. W.P NO. 4441 OF 2023 999. W.P NO. 6541 OF 2023 1000. W.P NO. 10706 OF 2023 1001 W.P NO. 11389 OF 2023	12TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

{2}

COMMON ORDER 25.7.2024.odt

SR. NOS. 1002, 1003, 1005, 1006 1002. W.P. NO. 11830 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED 1003 W.P. NO. 3380 OF 2024 1005. W.P. NO. 6322 OF 2024 1006. C.P. NO. 145 OF 2022	13TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
SR. NOS. 1007 TO 1010 1007. W.P. NO. 1268 OF 1998 1008 W.P. NO. 1658 OF 1998 1009. W.P. NO. 1631 OF 2005 1010. W.P. NO. 7710 OF 2006	18TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
SR. NOS. 1011 TO 1013 1011. W.P. NO. 1368 OF 2010 WITH CONNECTED 1012. W.P. NO. 2712 OF 2010 1013 W.P. NO. 7795 OF 2010.	19TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

grt/-